

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 611/2017

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Anzum Praveen on behalf of Mr. Lokesh Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

07/02/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to procure latest factual report regarding investigation in FIR No. 164/2016 registered at Police Station Jyoti Nagar, District Jaipur.

List this matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J