

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 611/2017

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Ms. Anzum Parveen

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Amit Punia, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

11/03/2025

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for the present status with regard to investigating of the matter.

List this matter after ten days.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /SATYENDRA/78